
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 03/20/2018

CHS AM 1   pm with #3 - APR 11-12

Route: 103

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

BUS YARD10:49 am  0 1

13TH AVE SOUTH SIDE OF BOSTON K-811:12 am  0 2

CENTRAL HS (370)11:30 am  0 3

CHS AM 2 - Apr 11-12

Route: 111

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

BUS YARD10:50 am  0 1

E 23RD - BTWN MACON & MOLINE11:13 am  0 2

E 23RD AVE  - MOOREHEAD PARK11:15 am  0 3

E 23RD AVE - WEST OF DALLAS11:18 am  0 4

CENTRAL HS (370)11:30 am  0 5

CHS LOADING ZONE11:30 am  0 6

CHS AM 3 - Apr 11-12

Route: 109

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

0 BUS YARD10:50 am  0 1

E 16TH  - ACROSS FROM AKRON ST11:16 am  0 2

N BEELER-  JUST BEFORE 19TH11:18 am  0 3

DEL MAR PARKWAY -  CITY PARK EAST SIDE11:21 am  0 4

CENTRAL HS (370)11:30 am  0 5

CHS LOADING ZONE11:30 am  0 6

CHS AM 4 - Apr 11-12

Route: 113

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

0 BUS YARD11:01 am  0 1

1ST AVE & KENTON11:20 am  0 2

S MOLINE ST & NOME ST - WEST SIDE AT CHURCH 

LOT

11:22 am  0 3

CENTRAL HS (370)11:30 am  0 4

CHS LOADING ZONE11:30 am  0 5

CHS AM 5 - APR 11-12

Route: 114

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

0 BUS YARD10:59 am  0 1

SOUTH SIDE OF BOSTON K-811:17 am  0 2

N DAYTON ST - CITY PARK11:21 am  0 3

CENTRAL HS (370)11:30 am  0 4

CHS SE AM 1 - APR 11-12

Route: 205

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

BUS YARD10:46 am  0 1

14241 E 1ST DR11:00 am  0 2

126 PARIS CIR  - WC11:07 am  0 3

84 LIMA ST      WC11:14 am  0 4

500 FULTON ST.11:18 am  0 5

1095 JOLIET ST11:23 am  0 6

865 KENTON ST11:25 am  0 7

CENTRAL HS (370)11:30 am  0 8

CHS SE AM 3 - APR 11-12

Route: 216

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

BUS YARD10:44 am  0 1

2280 KINGSTON ST11:07 am  0 2

2332 IOLA ST11:10 am  0 3

2293 IOLA ST11:10 am  0 4

10505 MONTVIEW BLVD -  LOAD ON HAVANA11:11 am  0 5

2275 HANOVER ST11:13 am  0 6

1963 ELMIRA ST11:15 am  0 7

1957 GALENA ST11:17 am  0 8

1680 GALENA ST -   INDIVIDUAL SEAT11:20 am  0 9

CENTRAL HS (370)11:30 am  0 10

CHS SE AM 4 - APR 11-12

Route: 227

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

BUS YARD10:57 am  0 1

15814 E COLFAX AVE 2711:09 am  0 2

1600 SABLE BLVD11:20 am  0 3

CENTRAL HS (370)11:30 am  0 4

CHS SE AM 5 - APR 11-12

Route: 204

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

BUS YARD10:26 am  0 1

1356 JOLIET ST10:46 am  0 2

1608 LANSING ST10:48 am  0 3

1690 OAKLAND ST10:50 am  0 4

1695 OSWEGO ST      WC10:51 am  0 5

1345 EMPORIA ST11:03 am  0 6

1180 FLORENCE ST11:05 am  0 7

1073 GENEVA ST11:07 am  0 8

932 ELMIRA ST11:09 am  0 9

1060 HANOVER ST11:11 am  0 10

729 HAVANA ST       WC11:13 am  0 11

CENTRAL HS (370)11:30 am  0 12

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.5 Aurora Public Schools2of
Cust_Trip06c.rpt



CHS SE AM 6 - APR 11-12

Route: 210

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

BUS YARD10:45 am  0 1

12840 E 13TH PL11:04 am  0 2

1120 SCRANTON ST11:11 am  0 3

748 TROY CT11:21 am  0 4

148 DEL MAR CIR    WC11:24 am  0 5

CENTRAL HS (370)11:30 am  0 6

CHS SE AM 7 - APR 11-12

Route: 247

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

BUS YARD10:28 am  0 1

1996 AKRON ST10:54 am  0 2

1965 BEELER ST10:57 am  0 3

1971 DAYTON ST   WC11:02 am  0 4

9171 E 16TH AVE     WC11:10 am  0 5

ALTON ST & 16TH AVE   - 1642 ALTON11:15 am  0 6

9001 E 16TH AVE11:17 am  0 7

CENTRAL HS (370)11:30 am  0 8

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.5 Aurora Public Schools2of
Cust_Trip06c.rpt


